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MONDAY WOMENS QUADS BB -B

Queens of the Court
Murphy Maslowski

4Imprint
Katelyn Olds

Bumpy Bumpy
Lori Loker

Fire Fitness Camp
Stephanie Dodge

Matches on Court 4

6:30
3-4

2-7
3-5
4-5
4-7
3-7
1-4
2-6
2-3
5-6
3-7
4-7
6-7

7:20
1-6

3-7
2-4
2-6
3-6
X
6-7
1-4
3-6
1-3
2-4
1-5
4-6

Bump It Like It's Hot
Amber Leinweber

Captain My Captain
Jamie Mugerauer

Where Balls Go To Die
Kaelee Heideman

8:10 9:00
2-5 5-7
1-5 X
X 6-7
2-3 1-7
5-6 X
1-6 1-5
X 2-5
3-5 5-7
4-5 X
4-7 2-7
2-5 X
X 2-6
3-5 X

Cancellation decisions will not be made until 4:30 - call after that time.

League standings and placement will be determined by winning percentage.
In case of a tie, head to head competition will determine league champions.
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