

MONDAY WOMENS QUADS BB - B

- | | |
|---|---|
| <p>1. Queens of the Court
Murphy Maslowski</p> <p>2. 4Imprint
Katelyn Olds</p> <p>3. Bumpy Bumpy
Lori Loker</p> <p>4. Fire Fitness Camp
Stephanie Dodge</p> | <p>5. Bump It Like It's Hot
Amber Leinweber</p> <p>6. Captain My Captain
Jamie Mugerauer</p> <p>7. Where Balls Go To Die
Kaelee Heideman</p> |
|---|---|

Matches on Court 4

		<u>5:40</u>	<u>6:30</u>	<u>7:20</u>	<u>8:10</u>	<u>9:00</u>	<u>DH</u>
Feb	16	X	3-4	1-6	2-5	5-7	5
	23	4-6	2-7	3-7	1-5	X	7
Mar	2	1-3	3-5	2-4	X	6-7	3
	9	X	4-5	2-6	2-3	1-7	2
	16	1-2	4-7	3-6	5-6	X	6
	23	2-4	3-7	X	1-6	1-5	1
	30	3-4	1-4	6-7	X	2-5	4
April	6	X	2-6	1-4	3-5	5-7	5
	13	1-7	2-3	3-6	4-5	X	3
	20	X	5-6	1-3	4-7	2-7	7
	27	1-6	3-7	2-4	2-5	X	2
May	4	3-4	4-7	1-5	X	2-6	4
	11	1-2	6-7	4-6	3-5	X	6

Cancellation decisions will not be made until 4:30 - call after that time.
 League standings and placement will be determined by winning percentage.
 In case of a tie, head to head competition will determine league champions.

